觸控電腦 與 顯示器 > Industrial Tablet PDA > MODAT Series
MODAT-550A Mobile Data Collector
Features
» 1.5m drop survival and IP 65 protection
» Octa-core 64-bit Cortex-A53 1.5 GHz processor
» 5.5” display PDA
» Optional GSM (850, 900, 1800, 1900)
WCDMA (Band 1, 2, 5, 8)

Operating System Android 7.0
Storage microSD slot up tp 64GB
Ordering Information
MODAT-550A-OA53-R10-US 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 1D/2D barcode, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, US reg,
RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-R10-TW 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 1D/2D barcode, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, TW reg,
RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-R10-EU 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 1D/2D barcode, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, EU reg,
RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-R10-CN 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 1D/2D barcode, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, CN reg,
RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-ET-R10-US 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, US reg, RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-ET-R10-TW 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, TW reg, RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-ET-R10-EU 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, EU reg, RoHS
MODAT-550A-OA53-ET-R10-CN 5.5" Android 7.0 PDA with Octa-Core Cortex-A53 1.5GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi, 4.0 LE Bluetooth,
(GSM, 3G, LTE), GPS, 13M pixel camera, 2GB LPDDR3, 16GB eMMC, NFC, CN reg, RoHS
Packing List
1 x USB Cable 1 x AC-DC Adapter
1 x Hand Strap